
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Sunday 
4040 52nd  St. 

Date. July 22,  196 2 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 12:50p 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

1:45p 
2:45p 
5:15p 
5:43p 
7:50p 
9:00p 

10:15p 

Leave 4040  52nd  St.  ,  via  Norman,  Congressman  Thornberry,  Mrs.  Johnson,  Mr. 
and Mrs.  Jenkins , MF 

Stop at  Howard  Johnson's  t o eat  -  five  miles outside  Annapolis 
Leave Howard  Johnson's 
Arrive The  Carousel  -  Bobby  Baker's  opening  -  Ocean  City,  Md. 
Leave The  Carousel 
Stop Howard  Johnson's  to  eat 
Leave Howard  Johnson's 
Arrive 4040  52nd  St. 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


