)	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
. 1	DAILY	DIARY			

4040 52nd St.

Sunday

July 22 1962

	Telephone			T	
ntry Time	1	f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditur Code
		Lo	LD		4
	12:50p			Leave 4040 52nd St., via Norman, Congressman Thornberry, Mrs. Johnson, Mr. and Mrs. Jenkins, MF	
1	1:45p	1 1	<i>i</i> [Stop at Howard Johnson's to eat - 5 miles outside Annapolis	
l	2:45p			Leave Howard Johnson's	
İ	5:15p	1 1	,	Arrive The Carousel - Bobby Baker's opening - Ocean City, Md.	
	5:43p	1 1		Leave The Carousel	
1	7:50p			Stop Howard Johnson's to eat	
1	9:00p		.	Leave Howard Johnson's	
1	10:15p	1 1	, I	Arrive 4040 52nd St.	
- 1		1 1			
	.	1 1	.		
1	, 1	1	. [
1	.	1	.		
- 1	.	1 1			
	, ,	1 1	. [
	. 1	, }	.		
	,]	.]	, [
	. 1	1	.		
	,	, ,	,		
İ	. 1	, J			
	, ,	, 1	,]		
	,	, 1	,		
		,			
	, 1	,	,]		
	.	, l			
	J	,]			
		.			ĺ
		.			
- 1		. 1	- 1		l